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Samford Open Indoor 2018

February 9-10, 2018 | Birmingham Metro CrossPlex - Birmingham, AL
ICON KEY: + DIl Prov + NCCAA #& Conference Carolinas + NJCAA = NAIA A * NAIA B

Events:
60
Men's 60 Meters Finals Top?t =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Brock, Keenan Unattached 6.74
2. Edward, Mateo Unattached 6.77
3. Eaddy, Maurice Unattached 6.80
4. Reaves, Marcus SO-2 Meridian CC 6.84 +
5. Resais, Cliff JR-3 SE Louisiana 6.85
6. Arrington, Javin FR-1 Meridian CC 6.87 +
7. Syrie, Tyler FR-1 McNeese State 6.96
8. Dryer, Elijah FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 6.97
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 60 Meters Preliminaries Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Brock, Keenan
Eaddy, Maurice
Edward, Mateo
Reaves, Marcus
Resais, Cliff
Arrington, Javin
Syrie, Tyler
Dryer, Elijah
Johnson, Justin
Bellamy, Kenneth
Clemons, Caleb
Brown, Darryl
cureton, marquavias
Trahan, Emile
Rogers, Daveon
Smith, Ishag
Pollard, Rashaad
Oliver, Cameron
Reed, Tyree
Parker, Cameron
Johnson, Kenneth
Weakley, Donald
Gamble, Garrion
Mena, Jorge Luis

Gibson, Ojay

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Meridian CC

SE Louisiana
Meridian CC
McNeese State
Alabama-Huntsville
William Carey
William Carey
Webster
Unattached

Allen

UL-Monroe
Meridian CC
Allen
Alabama-Huntsville
ASA Miami
Unattached
Unattached
UL-Monroe
Alabama A&M
Mississippi Valley
William Carey

Alabama-Huntsville

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

TIME

6.78

6.81

6.87

6.87 +

6.88

6.92

6.97

6.98

6.98

7.01

7.02

7.03

7.03

7.06

7.06

7.08

7.08

7.08

7.08

7.09

7.1

713

7.14

7.19

7.19

=

LOGIN / REGISTER
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

NAME

Edward, Mateo
Dryer, Elijah

cureton, marquavias
Mena, Jorge Luis

Gross, Carson

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

NAME

Trahan, Emile
Smith, Ishaq
Weakley, Donald

Dishmond, Stephen

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Unattached
Alabama-Huntsville
Allen

William Carey

Webster

TEAM
UL-Monroe
Allen
Alabama A&M

Voorhees

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

TIME

6.87

6.98

7.03

7.19

7.32

TIME

7.06

7.08

713

7.31

LOGIN / REGISTER
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

NAME

Brock, Keenan
Eaddy, Maurice
Rogers, Daveon
Chandler, Antwan
Davis, Keyshawn
Dulap, LaDerious

Edwards, Nick

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL

NAME

Bellamy, Kenneth
Reed, Tyree
Parker, Cameron
Smith, Morgan
Ridenhour, Jacob
Gills, Terren

Artis, Rasheed

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM
Unattached
Unattached
Meridian CC
Voorhees
Mississippi Valley
Belhaven

Southern Wesleyan

TEAM

William Carey
Unattached
Unattached
McNeese State
Webster
McNeese State

Alabama A&M

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

TIME

6.78

6.81

7.06

7.23

7.46

7.55

FS

TIME

7.01

7.08

7.09

7.20

7.39

7.41

791

LOGIN / REGISTER

2/16/18, 4:44 PM
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL

NAME

Reaves, Marcus
Resais, Cliff
Syrie, Tyler
Pollard, Rashaad
Gibson, Ojay
Smith, Josiah

Pushia, Fazion

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 6

PL

NAME

Arrington, Javin
Clemons, Caleb
Oliver, Cameron
Johnson, Kenneth
Baker, DeAndre

Davis, Luke

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM

Meridian CC

SE Louisiana

McNeese State

Alabama-Huntsville

Alabama-Huntsville

Tennessee-Martin

Voorhees

TEAM

Meridian CC

Webster

ASA Miami

UL-Monroe

Alabama A&M

Trevecca Nazarene

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

TIME

6.87 +

6.88

6.97

7.08

7.19

7.24

7.64

TIME

6.92

7.02

7.08

711

7.30

7.62

LOGIN / REGISTER

2/16/18, 4:44 PM
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Brown, Darryl Unattached 7.03
2. Thomas, Andric SR-4 Belhaven 7.21
3. Charles, Jalon SO-2 McNeese State 7.23
4. Jones, Tavarev FR-1 Mississippi Valley 7.24
5. McPhatter, Tyrese FR-1 Alabama A&M 7.26
6. Durham, Matt JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 8.09

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 8

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Johnson, Justin SR-4 William Carey 6.98
2. Gamble, Garrion S0O-2 Mississippi Valley 7.14
3. Poole, Michael JR-3 Florida A&M 7.19
4. Lauderdale, Carl Unattached 7.21
5. Blanchard, Tyler JR-3 Belhaven 7.27
6. Francis, Jaleel FR-1 ASA Miami 7.55

Cumberbatch, Jebarri JR-3 SE Louisiana FS
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 200 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

28.

NAME

Meyers, Khance
Griffin, Diamantae
Smith, Calvin
Resais, Cliff
Smith, Ishaq
Syrie, Tyler
Bowleg, Maverick
Pittman, Marquel
Brown, Darryl
Jenkins, Trevian
Todman, Ronique
Cumberbatch, Jebarri
cureton, marquavias
Wells, Robert
Gamble, Garrion
Gibson, Ojay
Smith, Morgan
Clemons, Caleb
jenkins, Jalen
Kee, Lathan
Weakley, Donald
Banks, Terrill
Wright, Ricardo
Charles, Jalon

Martinez, Albert

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

TEAM

Hinds CC

Hinds CC
Unattached

SE Louisiana
Allen

McNeese State
SE Louisiana
Hinds CC
Unattached
Alabama-Huntsville
ASA Miami

SE Louisiana
Allen

William Carey
Mississippi Valley
Alabama-Huntsville
McNeese State
Webster

Allen

Voorhees
Alabama A&M
McNeese State
Allen

McNeese State

SE Louisiana

TIME

21.58 +

21.59 +

21.73

21.79

21.95 %

22.07

22.08

2212

2213

22.18

22.25

22.36

22.42

22.44

22.45

22.48

22.58

22.59

22.62

22.67

22.69

2273

2274

22.86

22.86

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=

2/16/18, 4:44 PM
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200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Meyers, Khance
2. Smith, Calvin

3. Resais, Cliff

4, Brown, Darryl

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

1. Bowleg, Maverick

2. Todman, Ronique

3. Cumberbatch, Jebarri

200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME

1. Jenkins, Trevian

2. Kee, Lathan

3. Oliver, Cameron

4. Davis-Giles, Tyrique

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME
1. Pittman, Marquel
2. Wells, Robert

8 of 43

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM
Hinds CC
Unattached
SE Louisiana

Unattached

TEAM
SE Louisiana
ASA Miami

SE Louisiana

TEAM
Alabama-Huntsville
Voorhees
ASA Miami

Alabama-Huntsville

TEAM
Hinds CC

William Carey

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME
21.58 +
21.73
21.79

2213

TIME
22.08
22.25

22.36

TIME
2218
22.67
22.97

2312

TIME
2212

22.44

2/16/18, 4:44 PM
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PL

PL

PL

2.

3.

PL

NAME

Griffin, Diamantae
Smith, Ishaq
Syrie, Tyler

Martinez, Albert

NAME

Gamble, Garrion
Wright, Ricardo
Reed, Tyree

Williams , Justin

NAME

Gibson, Ojay
Clemons, Caleb
Weakley, Donald

Robinson, Brandyn

NAME
Smith, Morgan
Charles, Jalon

Slaton, Kewan

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

200 Meters Finals Section 5

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

200 Meters Finals Section 6

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

200 Meters Finals Section 7

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

200 Meters Finals Section 8

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM

Hinds CC

Allen

McNeese State

SE Louisiana

TEAM
Mississippi Valley
Allen

Unattached

Unattached

TEAM
Alabama-Huntsville
Webster
Alabama A&M

Webster

TEAM
McNeese State
McNeese State

Tennessee-Martin

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

TIME

21.59 +

21.95 %

22.07

22.86

TIME

22.45

22.74

22.99

23.71

TIME

22.48

22.59

22.69

23.42

TIME

22.58

22.86

23.10

LOGIN / REGISTER

2/16/18, 4:44 PM
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200 Meters Finals Section 9

PL NAME

1. Goodly, Jaylen

2. Chandler, Antwan

3. Taylor, Justin

4. McPherson, Trevarious
5. Francis, Jaleel

6. Pearson, Bobby

200 Meters Finals Section 10

PL NAME

1. cureton, marquavias
2. jenkins, Jalen

3. Banks, Terrill

4. Gardner, Nelson

200 Meters Finals Section 11

PL NAME

1. Kirilov, Aleksandar
2. McPhatter, Tyrese
3. Seymore, Shykim
4. Brown, Keenan

200 Meters Finals Section 12

PL NAME

1. Thomas, Andric
2. Blanchard, Tyler
3. Davis, Keyshawn
4. Pushia, Fazion
5. Meiia, Jose

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

TEAM
McNeese State
Voorhees

SE Louisiana
William Carey
ASA Miami

Voorhees

TEAM

Allen

Allen

McNeese State

Voorhees

TEAM

William Carey
Alabama A&M
Mississippi Valley

Voorhees

TEAM

Belhaven
Belhaven
Mississippi Valley
Voorhees

Webster

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

TIME

23.03

2313

23.22

23.31

23.60

28.53

TIME

22.42

22.62

2273

25.52

TIME

23.59

24.37

24.48

25.43

TIME

2310

23.56

23.94

24.21

24.53

LOGIN / REGISTER

2/16/18, 4:44 PM
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200 Meters Finals Section 13

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Kemp, Kelton FR-1 Belhaven

2. Dishmond, Stephen SO-2 Voorhees

3. Durham, Matt JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME
23.97
25.40

26.97

2/16/18, 4:44 PM
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 400 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

28.

NAME

Smith, Calvin
Robinson II, Charles
Bowleg, Maverick
Stokes, Kalmon
Parker, Cameron
Holcombe, Stephan
Goodman, Zacharey
Smith, Jamari
Comeaux, Blake
Todman, Ronique
Huggins, Nathaniel
Lauderdale, Carl
Johnson, Andre
Conley, Jonathan
Williams, Thomas
Russell, Ricardo
Napier, Joshua

Kee, Lathan

Nevills, Kobe
McBain, Austin
Wright, Ricardo
Manning, KeVoughn
Rapp, Ethan
Norwood, Brandon

Martinez, Albert

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

SR-4

TEAM
Unattached
Unattached
SE Louisiana
Unattached
Unattached
Meridian CC
Hinds CC
Florida A&M
McNeese State
ASA Miami
Hinds CC
Unattached
UL-Monroe
Tennessee-Martin
Southern Wesleyan
ASA Miami
Alabama A&M
Voorhees
McNeese State
UL-Monroe
Allen
Florida A&M
McNeese State
William Carey

SE Louisiana

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

TIME

47.42

47.43

47.78

48.06

48.23

48.75 +

49.13 +

49.33

49.59

49.60

49.73

50.00

50.27

50.32

5039 + &

50.45

50.66

50.68

50.70

51.08

51.10

51.25

51.27

51.46

51.55

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=

2/16/18, 4:44 PM
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Smith, Calvin

2. Robinson I, Charles
3. Parker, Cameron

Miller, Ramon

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

1. Bowleg, Maverick
2. Stokes, Kalmon

3. Holcombe, Stephan

400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME

1. Smith, Jamari

2. Todman, Ronigue
3. Kee, Lathan

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME

1. Manning, KeVoughn
2. Norwood, Brandon
3. Valcin, De-Varens

13 0f 43

YEAR

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Bahamas

TEAM
SE Louisiana
Unattached

Meridian CC

TEAM
Florida A&M
ASA Miami

Voorhees

TEAM
Florida A&M
William Carey

ASA Miami

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME
47.42
47.43
48.23

DNF

TIME
47.78
48.06

48.75 +

TIME
49.33
49.60

50.68

TIME
51.25
51.46

51.62

2/16/18, 4:44 PM
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PL NAME

1. Goodman, Zacharey
2. Comeaux, Blake

3. Williams, Thomas
4. Russell, Ricardo

5. Davis-Giles, Tyrique
6. Blye Ill, Roosevelt

PL NAME

1. Huggins, Nathaniel
2. Lauderdale, Carl

3. Conley, Jonathan
4. Greer, Carlos

5. Williams , Justin

6. Reaves, Tyquan

PL NAME

1. Johnson, Andre
2. Napier, Joshua
3. Rapp, Ethan
4. Martinez, Albert
5. Kaden, Jordan

PL NAME
1. Nevills, Kobe
? McBain. Austin

14 of 43

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

400 Meters Finals Section 5

400 Meters Finals Section 6

400 Meters Finals Section 7

400 Meters Finals Section 8

YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Hinds CC
JR-3 McNeese State
FR-1 Southern Wesleyan
FR-1 ASA Miami
FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville
FR-1 Florida A&M
YEAR TEAM
S0-2 Hinds CC
Unattached
SR-4 Tennessee-Martin
FR-1 Hinds CC
Unattached
S0-2 Voorhees
YEAR TEAM
JR-3 UL-Monroe
S0-2 Alabama A&M
SO-2 McNeese State
SR-4 SE Louisiana
JR-3 Webster
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 McNeese State
FR-1 Ul -Monroe

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME
49.13 +
49.59
5039 + &
50.45
55.09

56.08

TIME
49.73
50.00
50.32
51.99
53.38

54.24

TIME
50.27
50.66
51.27
51.55

51.92

TIME

50.70

51.08

2/16/18, 4:44 PM
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PL NAME

1. Wright, Ricardo
2. Fortune, Darius
3. Slaton, Kewan
4. Sanders, Reggie

PL NAME

1. Hasty, Gavin

2. Smercina, Zachary
3. Mendoza, Luis

4. Dryer, Elijah

PL NAME

1. Thomas, Andric

2. jenkins, Jalen

3. Constantine, Braylon
4 Kemp, Kelton

PL NAME

1. Ashley, Timothy

2. Lewis, Malik

3. Lemon, Christopher

4 Dulap, LaDerious
Ley, Camren

15 of 43

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

400 Meters Finals Section 9

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

400 Meters Finals Section 10

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

400 Meters Finals Section 11

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

400 Meters Finals Section 12

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Allen

Mississippi Valley
Tennessee-Martin

Physique

TEAM
Unattached
Webster
Webster

Alabama-Huntsville

TEAM

Belhaven

Allen

Mississippi Valley

Belhaven

TEAM
Florida A&M
Allen

Allen
Belhaven

Alabama-Huntsville

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME
51.10
52.29
52.29

52.52

TIME
53.06
53.67
53.67

54.35

TIME
51.85
53.06
54.24

57.55

TIME
52.73
53.85
54.35
58.01

DNF

2/16/18, 4:44 PM
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 800 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME YEAR
Perez, Leonel JR-3
Benson, Khayvon SO-2
Murray, Finlay SR-4
Simmons, Paris

Griffiths, William FR-1
Laws, Brandon SR-4
Hawkins, Eric FR-1
Hasty, Gavin

Sanders, Reggie

Fawzi, Kyle FR-1
O'Boyle, Damian SO-2
Perretta, Thomas FR-1
Walker, Jhon-Wes FR-1
Johnson, Olandis SR-4
Morrow, Demeyers FR-1
Peters, Jace FR-1
Oglesby, Will FR-1
Saina, Daniel SO-2
Kibii, Titus FR-1
Johnson, Silvanus JR-3
Anthony, Khristian SO-2
Ruiz Del Arbol, Michael FR-1
Whelchel, Artrayvious FR-1
White, Corbin FR-1
Swindell, Shawn S0-2

TEAM
Tennessee-Martin
Shorter
McNeese State
Top5 Sport
McNeese State
Trevecca Nazarene
UL-Monroe
Unattached
Physique
Emory
McNeese State
Emory
Tennessee-Martin
McNeese State
Hinds CC
William Carey
Tennessee-Martin
McNeese State
Florida A&M
Belhaven
McNeese State
Webster
Alabama A&M
Webster

Webster

TIME

1:53.26

1:53.59

1:54.65

1:54.97

1:55.51

1:56.09

1:.57.22

1:58.09

1:58.18

1:58.46

1:58.53

1:59.53

1:59.61

1:59.92

2:01.57

2:01.79

2:05.47

2:05.65

2:05.85

2:05.95

2:09.21

2:09.64

2:10.65

2:10.83

211.44

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=

2/16/18, 4:44 PM
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Perez, Leonel JR-3 Tennessee-Martin 1:53.26
2. Benson, Khayvon SO-2 Shorter 1:53.59
3. Murray, Finlay SR-4 McNeese State 1:54.65
4, Simmons, Paris Top5 Sport 1:54.97
5. Griffiths, William FR-1 McNeese State 1:55.51
6. Laws, Brandon SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 1:56.09
7. Johnson, Olandis SR-4 McNeese State 1:59.92

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Hawkins, Eric FR-1 UL-Monroe 1:567.22
2. Sanders, Reggie Physique 1:58.18
3. Fawzi, Kyle FR-1 Emory 1:58.46
4 O'Boyle, Damian SO-2 McNeese State 1:58.53

17 of 43 2/16/18, 4:44 PM
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800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Hasty, Gavin Unattached 1:58.09
2. Perretta, Thomas FR-1 Emory 1:59.53
3. Walker, Jhon-Wes FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 1:59.61
4. Morrow, Demeyers FR-1 Hinds CC 2:01.57
5. Peters, Jace FR-1 William Carey 2:01.79
6. Oglesby, Will FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 2:05.47
7. Saina, Daniel SO-2 McNeese State 2:05.65

800 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Kibii, Titus FR-1 Florida A&M 2:05.85
2. Johnson, Silvanus JR-3 Belhaven 2:05.95
3. Ruiz Del Arbol, Michael FR-1 Webster 2:09.64
4. Swindell, Shawn S0-2 Webster 2:11.44
5. Oyetunji, James JR-3 Florida A&M 2:13.47
6. Anderton, Christian Unattached 2:15.32
7. Thomas, Javarcea FR-1 Belhaven 2:28.08

800 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Anthony, Khristian SO-2 McNeese State 2:09.21
2. Whelchel, Artrayvious FR-1 Alabama A&M 2:10.65
3. White, Corbin FR-1 Webster 2:10.83
4. Lewis, Malik S0-2 Allen 2:13.27
5. Phillips, Barry Unattached 2:14.55
6. Lemon, Christopher SO-2 Allen 2:20.07
7. Dawkins, Thaddaeus S0-2 Allen 2:21.52

18 of 43 2/16/18, 4:44 PM



TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System

19 of 43

= TFRRS =

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 1000 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

NAME

Conley, Jonathan
Applewhite, Jesse
Lewis, Tajh

O' Callaghan, Grant
Martin, Devin
Turner, Jaleel
Cordero, Anthony
Respress, Jonathan
Carter, Tayler
Dibbern, Zach
Boykins, Marcellus
Donna, Brian
Glover, Devonta
walker, roy

Gills, Terren
Hartmann, Brian

Dudley, Austin

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

TEAM
Tennessee-Martin
Meridian CC

SE Louisiana

SE Louisiana
Meridian CC
Mississippi Valley
SE Louisiana

SE Louisiana
Webster
McNeese State
McNeese State
SE Louisiana
Allen

Allen

McNeese State
Webster

Webster

TIME

2:31.86

2:32.85 +

2:33.43

2:34.03

2:34.65 +

2:36.50

2:39.36

2:4518

2:49.46

2:49.63

2:51.85

2:562.39

2:63.29

2:56.36

2:56.89

3:00.44

3:12.40

LOGIN / REGISTER

=
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NAME

Conley, Jonathan

Applewhite, Jesse

Lewis, Tajh

O’ Callaghan, Grant

Martin, Devin

Cordero, Anthony

Respress, Jonathan

Carter, Tayler

NAME
Turner, Jaleel

Dibbern, Zach

Boykins, Marcellus

Donna, Brian
Glover, Devonta
walker, roy

Gills, Terren
Hartmann, Brian

Dudley, Austin

= TFRRS :

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

1000 Meters Finals Section 1

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

1000 Meters Finals Section 2

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

TEAM

Tennessee-Martin

Meridian CC

SE Louisiana

SE Louisiana

Meridian CC

SE Louisiana

SE Louisiana

Webster

TEAM

Mississippi Valley

McNeese State

McNeese State

SE Louisiana

Allen

Allen

McNeese State

Webster

Webster

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

TIME

2:31.86

2:32.85 +

2:33.43

2:34.03

2:34.65 +

2:39.36

2:45.18

2:49.46

TIME

2:36.50

2:49.63

2:51.85

2:52.39

2:53.29

2:56.36

2:56.89

3:00.44

3:12.40

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Men's Mile Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sSC
1. O'Boyle, Damian SO-2 McNeese State 4:16.81 -
2. Nails, Hunter FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 4:18.91 -
3. Brown, Max SR-4 Emory 4:22.76 -
4. Hedgepeth, Jacob FR-1 Emory 4:27.38 -
5. Dillon, Matt FR-1 Emory 4:29.13 -
6. Dye, Timothy FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 4:30.06 -
7. Smith, Daniel FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 4:31.02 -
8. Saina, Daniel SO-2 McNeese State 4:31.88 -
9. Parameswaran, Anthony SR-4 Alabama-Huntsville 4:32.21 -
10. Warner, Camren FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 4:32.39 -
11. Palumbo, Joey SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 4:32.52 -
12. Mutai, Boniface FR-1 Florida A&M 4:34.75 -
13. Ratchford, Cameron Unattached 4:39.26 -
14. Phillips, Barry Unattached 4:48.11 -
15. Shultz, Jimmy FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 4:51.67 -
16. Carter, Tayler SR-4 Webster 4:51.79 -
17. Koegel, Robert SR-4 Webster 4:54.68 -
18. Thomas, Javarcea FR-1 Belhaven 5:10.56 -
19. Appleby, Timothy FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 5:11.92 -
20. Dudley, Austin SR-4 Webster 5:23.43 -
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Mile Finals Section 1

PL

NAME

0O'Boyle, Damian
Nails, Hunter
Brown, Max
Hedgepeth, Jacob

Dillon, Matt

Mile Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

Dye, Timothy

Smith, Daniel

Saina, Daniel
Parameswaran, Anthony
Warner, Camren
Palumbo, Joey

Mutai, Boniface

Ratchford, Cameron

Mile Finals Section 3

PL

NAME

Phillips, Barry
Shultz, Jimmy
Carter, Tayler
Koegel, Robert
Thomas, Javarcea
Appleby, Timothy

Dudley, Austin

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

McNeese State
Alabama-Huntsville
Emory

Emory

Emory

TEAM
Tennessee-Martin
Tennessee-Martin
McNeese State
Alabama-Huntsville
Trevecca Nazarene
Tennessee-Martin
Florida A&M

Unattached

TEAM

Unattached
Trevecca Nazarene
Webster

Webster

Belhaven

Trevecca Nazarene

Webster

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

TIME

4:16.81

4:18.91

4:22.76

4:27.38

4:29.13

TIME

4:30.06

4:31.02

4:31.88

4:32.21

4:32.39

4:32.52

4:34.75

4:39.26

TIME

4:48.11

4:51.67

4:51.79

4:54.68

5:10.56

511.92

5:23.43

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Men's 3000 Meters Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Kipchumba, Geoffrey JR-3 William Carey 8:27.54 % % -
2. Pataky, Victor Big River Racing 8:28.12 -
3. Knox, Benjamin SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 8:34.11
4 Flanagan, Brian FR-1 McNeese State 8:40.93 -
5. Cotter, Lucas Unattached 8:41.22 -
6. Branson, Sam SO-2 Emory 8:41.80 -
7. Rogers, Austin SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 8:41.87 -
8. Watson, Nathan Unattached 8:45.07 -
9. Edwards, Phil SR-4 Emory 8:45.32 -
10. Torres, Luis SO-2 Emory 8:46.66 -
11. Gebelein, Ryan Unattached 8:48.33 -
12. Cortez, Adam FR-1 SE Louisiana 8:50.11 -
13. Mines, Ethan Unattached 8:51.32 -
14. Chelide, Brian FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 8:53.98 -
15. Greene, Eric SO-2 McNeese State 8:58.90 -
16. Britton, Micah SO-2 Meridian CC 9:00.44 -
17. Huezo, David SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 9:06.97 -
18. Reeves, Anthony JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 9:07.23 -
19. Holland, Jacob JR-3 UL-Monroe 91217 -
20. Flynn, Riley SR-4 Webster 9:17.09 -
21. Brown, Brandon SR-4 Webster 9:19.61 -
22. Mutai, Boniface FR-1 Florida A&M 9:20.87 -
23. Clark, Zachary FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 9:31.28 -
24. Anderton, Christian Unattached 9:33.72 -
25. Kipkirui, Victor JR-3 UL-Monroe 9:36.90 -
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3000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

3000 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

NAME
Kipchumba, Geoffrey
Pataky, Victor
Knox, Benjamin
Flanagan, Brian
Cotter, Lucas
Branson, Sam
Rogers, Austin
Watson, Nathan
Edwards, Phil
Torres, Luis
Gebelein, Ryan
Cortez, Adam
Mines, Ethan
Chelide, Brian

Greene, Eric

NAME

Britton, Micah
Huezo, David
Reeves, Anthony
Holland, Jacob
Flynn, Riley
Brown, Brandon
Mutai, Boniface

Clark, Zachary

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
William Carey

Big River Racing

Alabama-Huntsville

McNeese State
Unattached

Emory

Tennessee-Martin

Unattached
Emory
Emory
Unattached
SE Louisiana

Unattached

Tennessee-Martin

McNeese State

TEAM

Meridian CC

Trevecca Nazarene

Trevecca Nazarene

UL-Monroe

Webster

Webster

Florida A&M

Alabama-Huntsville

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

TIME

8:27.54 % %

8:28.12

8:34.11

8:40.93

8:41.22

8:41.80

8:41.87

8:45.07

8:45.32

8:46.66

8:48.33

8:50.11

8:561.32

8:563.98

8:568.90

TIME

9:00.44

9:06.97

9:07.23

91217

9:17.09

9:19.61

9:20.87

9:31.28

LOGIN / REGISTER

2/16/18, 4:44 PM
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PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
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NAME
Kipchumba, Geoffrey
Kipyego, Fedrick

O' Callaghan, Grant
Cortez, Adam
Dodson, Andrew
Cordero, Anthony
Shaw, Bennett
Keter, Elias

Ford, Ryan

Ringer, Holden
LaCroix, Harold
Burke, Matthew
Lister, Jacob Russell
Brenner, Collyn
Lewenkamp, Corey
Freyling, Nathan
Carpenter, Dontrell
Donovan, Abram
Woods, Austin
Misoy, Timothy
Layton, John

Bryant, William

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 5000 Meters Finals Top?

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

TEAM

William Carey
Tennessee-Martin
SE Louisiana

SE Louisiana
Tennessee-Martin
SE Louisiana
Emory

UL-Monroe
Tennessee-Martin
Emory
Alabama-Huntsville
Emory

Unattached
Trevecca Nazarene
Alabama-Huntsville
Webster

Webster

Webster

Trevecca Nazarene
Mississippi Valley
Trevecca Nazarene

Alabama-Huntsville

TIME
14:27.76 %
14:47.51
14:56.74
15:09.66
15:11.85
15:17.53
15:25.37
15:29.66
15:36.52
15:41.46
15:42.17
16:02.83
16:10.00
16:15.09
16:29.00
16:31.56
16:34.24
16:39.23
16:39.93
16:47.81
16:56.83

DNF

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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Men's 60 Hurdles Finals Top?

PL

NAME

Dunn, Darion
Schultz, Brandon
Toscano, Gino
Taylor, Justin
Williams, Justin
Thompson, Jordan
Donna, Brian

Battick, Levaughn

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

TEAM TIME
McNeese State 8.07

ASA Miami 8.16 +
William Carey 8.20 =k =k
SE Louisiana 8.31
Unattached 8.32

Allen 8.41 x
SE Louisiana 8.56
UL-Monroe DQ

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
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NAME

Battick, Levaughn
Toscano, Gino
Taylor, Justin
Williams , Justin
Dunn, Darion
Schultz, Brandon
Thompson, Jordan
Donna, Brian
Kinlaw, Devante
London, Korey
Dawkins, Thaddaeus
Chaney, Brice
Patterson, Timothy
Souvannarath, Joseph
Ley, Camren
Dibbern, Zach
Fowler, Damon
Mena, Jorge Luis
Smith, Chandler
Boykins, Marcellus
Parker, Charlie

Walker, Austin

Men's 60 Hurdles Preliminaries Top?

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM

UL-Monroe

William Carey

SE Louisiana
Unattached
McNeese State
ASA Miami

Allen

SE Louisiana

Allen

McNeese State
Allen

UL-Monroe
Alabama-Huntsville
Webster
Alabama-Huntsville
McNeese State
Webster

William Carey
Alabama-Huntsville
McNeese State
Alabama A&M

UL-Monroe

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

TIME
8.21
8.23 % %
8.46
8.67
8.29
8.31 +
8.54
8.55
8.73
8.75
8.82
8.86
8.98
9.05
9.08
9.12
9.13
9.19
9.35
9.51
10.32

DNF

=

LOGIN / REGISTER
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60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Taylor, Justin SO-2 SE Louisiana 8.46
2. Thompson, Jordan JR-3 Allen 8.54
3. Chaney, Brice SR-4 UL-Monroe 8.86
4. Dibbern, Zach SR-4 McNeese State 9.12
5. Boykins, Marcellus FR-1 McNeese State 9.51

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Battick, Levaughn SO-2 UL-Monroe 8.21
2. Dunn, Darion FR-1 McNeese State 8.29
3. Dawkins, Thaddaeus S0-2 Allen 8.82
4 Patterson, Timothy SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 8.98
5. Mena, Jorge Luis SR-4 William Carey 9.19
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60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Williams , Justin Unattached 8.67
2. London, Korey FR-1 McNeese State 8.75
3. Souvannarath, Joseph FR-1 Webster 9.05
4. Fowler, Damon SR-4 Webster 9.13

Walker, Austin S0-2 UL-Monroe DNF

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Toscano, Gino S0-2 William Carey 8.23 %
2. Schultz, Brandon FR-1 ASA Miami 8.31 +

3. Donna, Brian JR-3 SE Louisiana 8.55

4. Kinlaw, Devante JR-3 Allen 8.73

5. Ley, Camren JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 9.08

6. Smith, Chandler JR-3 Alabama-Huntsville 9.35

7. Parker, Charlie S0-2 Alabama A&M 10.32
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PL TEAM

1. Meridian CC (A)
2. Hinds CC (A)

3. ASA Miami (A)

PL TEAM

1. Alabama A&M (A)
2. William Carey (A)
3. McNeese State (A)

30 of 43

PL TEAM SQUAD

7 I(\:/Igridian A

2. HindsCC A

N AL

A

o i

7. ASA Miami = A

8. Webster A

L
Meridian B

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top?t

ATHLETES

James Burnett, Terry Conwell, Stephan Holcombe,
Leander Forbes

Cruz Magee, Khance Meyers, Diamantae Griffin,
Zacharey Goodman

Alex Ward, Tre Williams, DeTorrian Green, Leroy
Campbell

Johnny Trotter I, Robert Wells, Brandon Norwood,
Eric Stephens

Terrill Banks, Ethan Rapp, Jaylen Goodly, Kobe Nevills

Justin Jackson, Nicholas Alexander, Laval Davis,
Joseph Michell

De-Varens Valcin, Ronique Todman, Cameron Oliver,
Ricardo Russell

Zachary Smercina, Luis Mendoza, Jordan Kaden,
Brandyn Robinson

Charlie Parker, Artrayvious Whelchel, Donald Weakley,
Tyrese McPhatter

Makell Brown, Andre Burrell, Tavian Clark

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 1

ATHLETES
Burnett, Conwell, Holcombe, Forbes
Magee, Meyers, Griffin, Goodman

Valcin, Todman, Oliver, Russell

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 2

ATHLETES
Ward, Williams, Green, Campbell
Trotter I, Wells, Norwood, Stephens

Banks, Rapp, Goodly, Nevills

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME SC

3:09.68

3:12.81

31871 -

3:20.24

3:20.57 -

32214 -

32524 -

3:28.65 -

3:3324 -

DNF -

TIME

3:09.68 +

3:12.81 +

3:25.24

TIME

3:18.71

3:20.24 *x

3:20.57

=
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4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 3

PL

TEAM

Mississippi Valley (A)

Webster (A)

Alabama A&M (B)

Meridian CC (B)

ATHLETES

Jackson, Alexander, Davis, Michell
Smercina, Mendoza, Kaden, Robinson
Parker, Whelchel, Weakley, McPhatter

Brown, Burrell, Clark

Men's Distance Medley Relay Finals Top?

PL

TEAM

SE
Louisiana

Meridian

Alabama-
Huntsville

Trevecca
Nazarene

Alabama
A&M

SQUAD

A

A

A

ATHLETES

Anthony Cordero, Jonathan Respress, Tajh Lewis,
Grant O Callaghan

Jesse Applewhite, Kobey Hill, Devin Martin, Micah
Britton

Benjamin Knox, Trevian Jenkins, Adam Wallenfelz,
Hunter Nails

David Huezo, Brandon Laws, Camren Warner,
Anthony Reeves

Leroy Campbell, Joshua Napier, Artrayvious Whelchel,
Ty'relle Powell

TIME

3:22.14

3:28.65

3:33.24

DNF

TIME SC

10:15.54

10:18.27

+

10:21.95

10:48.28

11:42.90

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Men's High Jump Finals Top?

PL

NAME

Harris, James

190 195 2.00
PPP PPP PPP

Richards, Eric

190 195 2.00
PPP O O

Harrell, Milton

190 1.95 2.00
PPP X0 O

Clark, Kaleb

1.90 1.95 2.00
X0 O XXX

Harrison, Rodney

190 1.95 2.00
0 X0 XXX

Marcial, Ibsen

190 1.95 2.00
PPP X0 XXX

Clark, Cameron

190 1.95
XX0 XXX

Mitchell, Garrett

1.90
XXX

Gills, Terren

1.90
XXX

Dalton, John

1.90
XXX

Walker, Austin

1.90
XXX

= TFRRS :

2.05
X0

2.05
XX0

YEAR

210 214

X0

S0-2

210 214

0

SO-2

2.10
XXX

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

0]

XXX

TEAM

Unattached

2.20
XXX

Hinds CC

Hinds CC

William Carey

UL-Monroe

ASA Miami

Alabama-Huntsville

Allen

McNeese State

Alabama-Huntsville

UL-Monroe

MARK

2.14m

2.10m +

2.05m +

1.95m

1.95m

1.95m

1.90m

NH

NH

NH

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

CONV

7'0.25"

6'10.75"

6'8.75"

6'4.75"

6'4.75"

6'4.75"

6'2.75"

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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Men's Pole Vault Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

NAME

Oates, Tray

3.80 4.00 4.20
PPP PPP PPP

Gautreau, Gavin

3.80 400 4.20
PPP PPP PPP

Theriot, Adriano

3.80 4.00 4.20
PPP PPP PPP

Hill, Garrison

3.80 400 4.20
PPP PPP PPP

Bannon, Jeff

3.80 4.00 4.20
PPP PPP PPP

Chaney, Brice

3.80
0 0 (0]

Russell, Rob

3.80 4.00 4.20
PPP O O

Hughes, Michael

3.80 4.00 4.20
PPP PPP 0O

Donna, Brian

3.80 4.00 4.20
PPP X0  XO

Dibbern, Zach
3.80 4.00 4.20
0] 0 XXX

Stevens, Mason

3.80 4.00
0 XXX

4.40
PPP

4.40
PPP

4.40
PPP

4.40
XXO

4.40
XXX

4.40
XXX

4.40
XXX

4.40
XXX

YEAR

SR-4

4.55 4.70
PPP  PPP

SR-4

4.55 4.70
X0 0

SO-2

4.55 4.70
XX0 XO

FR-1

4.55 4.70
X0  XXO

JR-3

4.55 4.70
0 XXX

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

TEAM

Samford

485 500 510
PPP PPP PPP

Samford

485 500 5.10
0 0 XXX

McNeese State

4.85
XXX

520 5.30
PPP 0

Alabama-Huntsville

4.85
XXX

Alabama-Huntsville

UL-Monroe

Alabama-Huntsville

McNeese State

SE Louisiana

McNeese State

Webster
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MARK

5.5Tm

551 5.61
X0 XXX

5.00m

4.70m

4.70m

4.55m

4.20m

4.20m

4.20m

4.20m

4.00m

3.80m

CONV

18'"

16'4.75"

155"

15'5"

14°11"

13'9.25"

13'9.25"

13'9.25"

13'9.25"

13'1.5"

12'5.5"

=

SC
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PL NAME

1. Brown, Javon
2. Bourke, Colm

3. Marcial, Ibsen
FOUL 6.58m 6.66m

4. King, Torique

5. Brooks, Tre'’Anterius
6.60m PASS PASS

6. Dalton, John
7. Patrick , Dontavious

8. Simmons, zaunce
FOUL 6.34m 6.49m
9. Ramsey, Jakyree
6.48m FOUL 6.51Tm
10. Robinson, Jaysen
6.46m FOUL 6.41m
11. Goessler, Kyle
6.33m ND ND
12. Dishmond, Stephen
6.16m FOUL FOUL

12. Russell, Ricardo
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Men's Long Jump Finals Top?t

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FOUL 6.93m FOUL 6.75m 7.00m

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM

Meridian CC

6.77m 6.97m 7.05m 6.96m 7.08m 7.13m

UL-Monroe

ASA Miami

Alabama-Huntsville

6.12m 6.52m 6.60m 6.56m 6.1Tm 6.26m

William Carey

Alabama-Huntsville

FOUL FOUL 6.57m FOUL 6.49m 6.57m

Voorhees

6.36m 6.52m 6.50m 6.50m 6.29m 6.57m

Allen

FOUL 6.49m 6.54m

JR-3

6.45m

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

William Carey

SE Louisiana

Webster

Voorhees

ASA Miami

MARK

7.13m +

7.00m

6.66m

6.60m

6.60m

6.57m

6.57m

6.54m

6.5Tm

6.46m

6.33m

6.16m

6.16m
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Dalton, John FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville

2. Davis, Luke SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene

3. Parker, Charlie SO-2 Alabama A&M

4. Boykins, Marcellus FR-1 McNeese State

5. Mejia, Jose SO-2 Webster

6. Mena, Jorge Luis SR-4 William Carey

7. Walker, Austin SO-2 UL-Monroe

8. Chase, Chrishard FR-1 Belhaven

9. Brown, Keenan SR-4 Voorhees

10. Donna, Brian JR-3 SE Louisiana

11. Williams, DeAnthony FR-1 Alabama A&M
Simons, Jordan FR-1 Alabama A&M

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. King, Torique FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville
2. Goessler, Kyle SO-2 Webster

3. Russell, Ricardo FR-1 ASA Miami

4. Fair, Herendre' JR-3 Florida A&M

5. Shaw, Jarmarius FR-1 Mississippi Valley
6. Gills, Terren S0-2 McNeese State

7. Hokett, Ezekiel FR-1 Allen

8. Wagner, Austin FR-1 Webster

9. Clark, Cameron FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53460_m.html

METRIC

6.57m

6.06m

6.02m

5.85m

5.75m

5.59m

5.59m

5.49m

5.38m

5.32m

4.24m

FOUL

METRIC

6.60m

6.33m

6.176m

6.176m

5.98m

5.87m

5.53m

5.53m

5.28m

LOGIN / REGISTER
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21'6.75"

19'10.75"

19'9"

19'2.5"

18'10.5"

18'4.25"

18'4.25"

18'0.25"

17'8"

17'5.5"

13'11"

ENGLISH

27'g"

20'9.25"

20'2.5"

20'2.5"

19'7.5"

19'3.25"

18'1.75"

18'1.75"

17" 4"
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Long Jump Finals Flight 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Brown, Javon FR-1 Meridian CC 7.13m + 23'4.75"

2. Bourke, Colm JR-3 UL-Monroe 7.00m 22'11.75"

3. Marcial, Ibsen FR-1 ASA Miami 6.66m 21'10.25"

4. Brooks, Tre'Anterius SO-2 William Carey 6.60m 21'8"

5. Patrick , Dontavious S0-2 Voorhees 6.57m 21'6.75"

6. Simmons, zaunce SO-2 Allen 6.54m 21'5.5"

7. Ramsey, Jakyree JR-3 William Carey 6.5Tm 21'4.25"

8. Robinson, Jaysen FR-1 SE Louisiana 6.46m 21'2.5"

9. Dishmond, Stephen SO-2 Voorhees 6.16m 20'2.5"

10. Similien, Lentz JR-3 McNeese State 5.79m 19'0"

11. Mitchell, Garrett FR-1 Allen 5.66m 187"
Parker, Marrel SO-2 Meridian CC FOUL
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Men's Triple Jump Finals Top?

PL

10.

NAME YEAR TEAM
Similien, Lentz JR-3 McNeese State
FOUL FOUL 14.58m 14.46m
Patrick , Dontavious S0-2 Voorhees
FOUL 13.97m 13.65m FOUL FOUL 14.19m
King, Torique FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville
14.05m FOUL FOUL 13.70m
Simons, Jordan FR-1 Alabama A&M
13.46m FOUL 13.70m 13.37m
Jared, Grant S0-2 Alabama-Huntsville
12.88m 13.57m 13.56m 13.34m 13.35m 12.73m
Baker, DeAndre JR-3 Alabama A&M
FOUL 12.94m 13.32m
Falconer, Kani FR-1 Florida A&M
13.03m 12.92m 13.3Tm 12.98m FOUL 12.97m
Chase, Chrishard FR-1 Belhaven
12.66m 12.64m 12.78m
Hokett, Ezekiel FR-1 Allen
FOUL FOUL 11.58m FOUL FOUL 11.27m
Mejia, Jose S0-2 Webster
FOUL FOUL 11.08m
Dulap, LaDerious FR-1 Belhaven
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Brown, Keenan SR-4 Voorhees
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Edwards, R'darius S0-2 Meridian CC

MARK

14.58m

14.19m

14.05m

13.70m

13.57m

13.32m

13.3Tm

12.78m +

11.58m

11.08m

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

CONV

47'10"

46'6.75"

46'1.25"

44'11.5"

44'6.25"

43'8.5"

438"

41'11.25" -

380"

36'4.25"
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=
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Triple Jump Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
1. Simons, Jordan FR-1 Alabama A&M 13.70m 44'11.5"
2. Jared, Grant S0-2 Alabama-Huntsville 13.57m 44'6.25"
3. Falconer, Kani FR-1 Florida A&M 13.3Tm 43'8"

4. Chase, Chrishard FR-1 Belhaven 12.78m + 41'11.25"
5. Hokett, Ezekiel FR-1 Allen 11.58m 38'0"
6. Mejia, Jose SO-2 Webster 11.08m 36'4.25"
Dulap, LaDerious FR-1 Belhaven FOUL
Brown, Keenan SR-4 Voorhees FOUL

Triple Jump Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
1. Similien, Lentz JR-3 McNeese State 14.58m 47'10"
2. Patrick , Dontavious SO-2 Voorhees 14.19m =k 46'6.75"
3. King, Torique FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 14.05m 46' 1.25"
4. Baker, DeAndre JR-3 Alabama A&M 13.32m 43'8.5"
Edwards, R'darius S0-2 Meridian CC FOUL
Wagner, Austin FR-1 Webster FOUL
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14.80m 14.79m

4 Weiss, Kyle
15.28m FOUL FOUL

5. Brinkley, Christopher

14.52m FOUL FOUL

6. Hanna, Aaron

7. Seither, Michael
13.45m 13.08m

8. Chaney, Brice
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15.02m

14.23m FOUL FOUL FOUL

13.27m

Men's Shot Put Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Hancock, Zach SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville
16.29m FOUL 16.72m FOUL 16.33m FOUL

2. Clay, Alton SR-4 UL-Monroe
15.48m FOUL 15.54m 15.86m 16.00m 15.79m

3. Dye, Micah JR-3 UL-Monroe

15.75m FOUL FOUL

SR-4

15.15m

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

13.7Tm FOUL

SR-4

13.12m  13.17m

9. Noel, Denarrius SR-4
12.96m 13.03m 13.07m FOUL

10. Butler, Joshua S0-2
FOUL 12.49m 13.03m

11. Bryant, Christian FR-1
FOUL 12.35m ND

12. Tanner, Stephen FR-1
12.12m ND ND

12. Ray, Connor SO-2

UL-Monroe

UL-Monroe

14.20m FOUL FOUL

Florida A&M

13.75m PASS

SE Louisiana

13.87m

UL-Monroe

ND FOUL FOUL FOUL

Belhaven

13.1Tm ND

Florida A&M

Alabama A&M

Alabama-Huntsville

Alabama-Huntsville

MARK

16.72m

16.00m

15.75m

15.28m

14.52m

14.23m

13.87m

13.17m

13.1Tm

13.03m

12.35m

12.12m

12.12m
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Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
1. Tanner, Stephen FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 12.12m 39'9.25"
2. Prude, Carron JR-3 Belhaven 11.35m 37'3"

3. Moore, Michael FR-1 Florida A&M 11.27m 36'11.75"
4. Wells, Lee JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 11.7Tm 36'5.5"

5. Donna, Brian JR-3 SE Louisiana 10.87m 358"

6. Mitic , Dimitrije SO-2 Webster 9.58m 31'5.25"
7. Mena, Jorge Luis SR-4 William Carey 9.47m 311"

8. Artis, Rasheed FR-1 Alabama A&M 9.34m 30'7.75"
9. Jones, Bryant JR-3 Mississippi Valley 9.29m 30'5.75"
10. Radojkovic, Vladmir FR-1 Webster 8.89m 29'2"

11. Omolo, Jardon FR-1 Florida A&M 8.8Tm 28" 11"
12. Parker, Charlie SO-2 Alabama A&M 7.86m 25'9.5"

Shot Put Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
1. Hancock, Zach S0O-2 Alabama-Huntsville 16.72m + 54'10.25"
2. Clay, Alton SR-4 UL-Monroe 16.00m 52'6"

3. Dye, Micah JR-3 UL-Monroe 15.75m 51'8.25"
4. Weiss, Kyle SR-4 UL-Monroe 15.28m 50'1.75"
5. Brinkley, Christopher FR-1 UL-Monroe 14.52m 47'7.75"
6. Hanna, Aaron JR-3 Florida A&M 14.23m 46'8.25"
7. Seither, Michael S0-2 SE Louisiana 13.87m 45'6.25"
8. Chaney, Brice SR-4 UL-Monroe 13.17m 43'2.5"
9. Noel, Denarrius SR-4 Belhaven 13.1Tm + 43'0.25"
10. Butler, Joshua S0-2 Florida A&M 13.08m 42'9"
11. Bryant, Christian FR-1 Alabama A&M 12.35m 40'6.25"
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Men's Weight Throw Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME YEAR TEAM

Clay, Alton SR-4 UL-Monroe
20.99m 22.19m 21.65m 22.01lm FOUL FOUL

Hancock, Zach SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville
16.42m FOUL FOUL 17.04m 16.46m 16.72m

Weiss, Kyle SR-4 UL-Monroe
14.59m FOUL 15.10m 15.82m FOUL 16.19m

Seither, Michael SO-2 SE Louisiana
16.177m FOUL 1543m FOUL FOUL FOUL

Samuels, Akeem SO-2 Alabama A&M
FOUL 15.53m FOUL FOUL FOUL PASS

Dye, Micah JR-3 UL-Monroe
14.82m 1545m 15.30m 14.74m FOUL 15.38m

Brinkley, Christopher FR-1 UL-Monroe
12.96m 14.15m FOUL ND ND FOUL

Ray, Connor SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville
FOUL 13.34m FOUL ND ND ND

Hill, Hunter FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville
FOUL 12.04m ND ND ND ND

Noel, Denarrius SR-4 Belhaven
11.03m ND ND

Prude, Carron JR-3 Belhaven
FOUL 10.20m ND

Wells, Lee JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene
870m ND FOUL

Radojkovic, Vladmir FR-1 Webster

MARK

22.19m

17.04m

16.19m

16.17m

15.53m

15.45m

14.15m

13.34m

12.04m

11.03m

10.20m

8.70m

8.67m

CONV

72'9.75"

55'11"

53'1.5"

53'0.75"

50'11.5"

50'8.25"

46'5.25"

43'9.25"

39'6"

36'2.25"

33'5.75"

28 6.5"

28'5.5"
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=
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Weight Throw Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
1. Hill, Hunter FR-1 Alabama-Huntsville 12.04m 39'6"

2. Noel, Denarrius SR-4 Belhaven 11.03m 36'2.25"
3. Prude, Carron JR-3 Belhaven 10.20m 33'5.75"
4. Wells, Lee JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 8.70m 28'6.5"

5. Radojkovic, Viadmir FR-1 Webster 8.67m 28'5.5"

6. Artis, Rasheed FR-1 Alabama A&M 7.89m 25'10.75"

Bryant, Christian FR-1 Alabama A&M FOUL

Weight Throw Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
1. Clay, Alton SR-4 UL-Monroe 22.19m 72'9.75"
2. Hancock, Zach S0-2 Alabama-Huntsville 17.04m 55" 11"

3. Weiss, Kyle SR-4 UL-Monroe 16.19m 53'1.5"

4. Seither, Michael S0-2 SE Louisiana 16.17m 53'0.75"
5. Samuels, Akeem S0-2 Alabama A&M 15.53m 50'11.5"
6. Dye, Micah JR-3 UL-Monroe 15.45m 50'8.25"
7. Brinkley, Christopher FR-1 UL-Monroe 14.15m 46'5.25"
8. Ray, Connor SO-2 Alabama-Huntsville 13.34m 43'9.25"

Brown, Caleb Steel Throwers Club FOUL
g J
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